
7330 South Alton Way - 12K 
 Centennial, Colorado 80112 

  Phone  | Mobile 720-660-4944 
   justin.land@convergint.com 

 

 
 
May 17, 2024 
  
Huerfano County Quotation: JL27687590P 
401 Main Street Project: Huerfano County - Verkada Cameras 

5 Year Cloud Services 
Walsenburg, Colorado 81089 401 Main Street 
 Walsenburg, Colorado 81089 
Attention:  Anthony Luginbill  
  
  
  

 
 

Total $43,880.29 
 
 
 
 

  

Project Investment 



 

 

 

 

Convergint will provide and ship the devices listed on the below Bill of Materials to Huerfano 

County. 

 

 

1. Shipping is included in this proposal 

2. Material sale only, no installation or other services provided required. 

3. Customer acknowledges that supply-chain and shipping difficulties may result in 
unavoidable delays in deliveries of materials despite timely placement of orders and 
efforts by Convergint and its suppliers to avoid such delays. Customer agrees to provide 
Convergint with reasonable extensions of time to the extent of any such delays and 
Convergint agrees to make reasonable efforts to avoid or minimize such delays.  
Customer further acknowledges that the above-referenced supply-chain and shipping 
difficulties may result in unanticipated increases to Convergint’s proposal pricing on 
products covered by this quote or any resulting agreement and that such increases may 
occur between the time this quote is provided, or any resulting contract is executed 
and the time when Convergint actually purchases the products covered by this quote or 
a resulting agreement.  Customer agrees that it will pay any such increase in 
Convergint’s initial pricing of obtaining the products above the proposal pricing upon 
which the quote or agreement was based, by change order or otherwise, and 
Convergint agrees that it shall make commercially reasonable efforts to minimize any 
such increase. 
 

 
 

Bill of Materials 
 

Line Qty Part Description 
Unit 

Price 
Extended 

Price 

1 4.00 
CB62-512TE-

HW 
CB62-TE Outdoor Bullet Camera, 512GB, 30 Days Max $1,763.36 $7,053.44 

2 2.00 CH52-1TBE-HW 
CH52-E Outdoor Multisensor Camera, 1TB, 30 Days 

Max 
$3,341.93 $6,683.86 

3 8.00 CD62-30E-HW CD62-E Outdoor Dome Camera, 512GB, 30 Days Max $1,577.64 $12,621.12 

4 2.00 
ACC-MNT-

XLARM-1 
Large Arm Mount (PTZ) $147.64 $295.28 

5 2.00 
ACC-MNT-

MPEND-1 
Mini Pendant Cap Mount $73.36 $146.72 

Scope of Work – Materials Only 

Clarifications and Exclusions 



 

 

6 8.00 
ACC-MNT-ARM-

1 
Arm Mount $91.93 $735.44 

15 2.00 LIC-CH52-5Y 5-Year CH52 Multisensor Camera License $2,506.21 $5,012.42 

16 12.00 LIC-CAM-5Y 5-Year Camera License $834.79 $10,017.48 
 
 

Equipment Total $42,565.76 

Shipping $1,314.53 

Estimated Sales Tax $0.00 

Total Project Price $43,880.29 

 
  



 

 

 
 

Total Project Investment: $43,880.29 
 
 

Thank you for considering Convergint for your Security needs. If you have any questions or would 
like additional information, please don't hesitate to contact me immediately. If you would like to 
proceed with the scope of work as outlined in this proposal, please sign below and return to my 
attention. 
 
 
Sincerely, 
 

 
Convergint 
Justin Land 
 

By signing below, I accept this proposal and agree to the Terms and Conditions contained herein 

   

   May 17, 2024 

Customer Name (Printed)  Date 

   

   

Authorized Signature  Title 

 
 
 
 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 


